
TEAM ROPING Age:13-17 JULY

HEADER TAG HEELE TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
SLACK BRAYDIN GOSS 221 MORGAN BUSH
SLACK ANDREW BAHR 118 CALEB BAHR
SLACK MYA COOTER MADILYN OUELLETTE

CONTESTANT AGE TAG HAND ELECTRI PENALT TOTAL PLACE POINTS
1 GAGE LANGSDALE 6 196
2 RYLEIGH SNYDER 6 244
3 BEAU KIPP 6 18
4 MAYCEE CREAGER 6 75
5 KALE PRICE 7 268
6 ABIGAIL BAHR 7 178
7 ELLA HOLLAND 7 84
8 HEATHER PREISNER 7 73
9 EVERETT GRIFFIN 8 76

10 REAGAN CHUBB 8 81

DRAG
1 KENNISON PREISE 8
2 KREIGHTON FLOWERS 8 188
3 TESS KIPP 8 117
4 KYLEN BOSHAW 9 3
5 BRIAR SCHMITZ 9 47
6 LEVI BAHR 9 216
7 DELANEY MINKEL 9
8 RIGGIN DENNIE 10 33
9 RAELANN SNYDER 10 243

10 LIVY LACKEY 10 114

DRAG
1 ELLA WILLS 10 93
2 HADLEY RYAN 10 58
3 LANI PARR 10 274
4 SADIE MASSELINK 10
5 ZOEY ALDEN 10 59
6 AVA LONG 11 79
7 GRAEME WOLVERTON 11 197
8 CALEB BARH 11 150

BARRELS



9 TEAGAN DURRANT 11 176
10 SAVANAH RYAN 11 192

DRAG
1 ADDY MINKEL 11
2 BROOKE JOHNSON 11 101
3 BRISTOL SANFORD 11 259
4 DECLAN PHILLIPS 11 94
5 WLLOW BRISTOL 11 107
6 BROOKE ROWE 12 15
7 BRYNDLE SCHMITZ 12 48
8 EMMA ROMES 12 77
9 JET BOURDOW 12

10 BRYANNA ELMORE 12 105

DRAG
1 SAVANNAH KLUTING 12
2 CARLEY JEAN ROUNTREE 12
3 BRAYDEN GOSS 13 221
4 BREINNA PRICE 13 266
5 CHLOE FAIRRIS 13 12
6 CORA RYAN 13 248
7 AMADA PRICE 13 67
8 LILLY HAGERMAN 13 119
9 LAINEY STRUBBLE 13 134

10 RYLEE ALDEN 13 61

DRAG
1 MORIA NOVAKOSKI 14 111
2 LILAH BAHR 14 50
3 BELLASUE BAUMER 14 36
4 MCKENZIE BULLEN 14 37
5 KARLEY JO MAPES 14 108
6 HAYDEN EDWARDS 15
7 CLAIRE LANDON 15 122
8 MORGAN ALLEN 15 132
9 GRACE SCHOLTEN 15

10 WAYLAN LOGAN 15 35

DRAG
1 MYA COOTER 15
2 JADELYN NOVAKOSKI 16 154
3 KEELEY MASSELINK 16



4 ELLI BACHAR 16 126
5 KATIE RACE 16 64
6 CHEYANNE AFTON 16 91
7 CARLEY UNGER 16 152
8 HOPE HARGREAVES 16 68
9 MILEY BLANZY 16 113

10 TUCKER TIERNEY 17 78

DRAG
1 MIKAYLA SNYDER 17 96
2 RACHEL MEYETTE 17 163
3 FAITH MEYERS 17 174
4 MADILYN OUELETTE 17 63

POLES
CONTESTANT AGE TAG HAND ELECTRI PENALT TOTAL PLACE POINTS

1 GAGE LANGSDALE 6 75
2 RYLEIGH SNYDER 6 244
3 TESS KIPP 6 117
4 MAYCEE CREAGER 6 75
5 KALE PRICE 7 268
6 ABIGALE BAHR 7 178
7 ELLA HOLLAND 7 84
8 HEATHER PREISNER 7 73
9 BEAU KIPP 8 18

10 EVERETT GRIFFIN 8 76

DRAG
1 REAGAN CHUBB 8 81
2 KREIGHTON FLOWERS 8 188
3 KENNISON PREISE 8
4 KYLEN BOSHAW 9 3
5 BRIAR SCHMITZ 9 47
6 LEVI BAHR 9 216
7 DELANEY MINKEL 9 21
8 SADIE MASSELINK 10
9 RAELANN SNYDER 10 243

10 LANI PARR 10 274

DRAG
1 LIVY LACKEY 10 114
2 ZOEY ALDEN 10 59
3 HADLEY RYAN 10 58



4 ELLA WILLS 10 93
5 RIGGIN DENNIE 10 33
6 DECLAN PHILLIPS 11 94
7 BROOKE JOHNSON 11 101
8 WILLOW BRISTOL 11 107
9 BROOKE JOHNSO 11 101

10 AVA LONG 11 79

DRAG
1 CALEB BAHR 11 150
2 GRAEME WOLVERTON 11 197
3 ADALYNN RANSOM 11
4 TEAGAN DURRANT 11 176
5 SAVANAH RYAN 11 192
6 ADDY MINKEL 11
7 SAVANNAH KLUTING 12
8 CARLEY JEAN ROUNTREE 12
9 BRYANNA ELMORE 12 105

10 JET BOURDOW 12

DRAG
1 BROOKE ROWE 12 15
2 BRYNDLE SCHMITZ 12 48
3 EMMA ROMES 12 77
4 RYLEE ALDEN 13 61
5 BRAYDEN GOSS 13 221
6 BREINNA PRICE 13 266
7 CORA RYAN 13 238
8 CHLOE FAIRRIS 13 12
9 LILLY HAGERMAN 13 119

10 AMADA PRICE 13 267

DRAG
1 LAINEY STRUBBLE 13 134
2 LILAH BAHR 14 50
3 MORIA NOVAKOSKI 14 111
4 BELLASUE BAUMER 14 36
5 MCKENZIE BULLEN 14 37
6 KARLEY JO MAPES 14 108
7 LILAH BARH 14 50
8 KEELEY MASSELINK 15
9 HAYDEN EDWARDS 15



10 MORGAN ALLEN 15 132

DRAG
1 GRACE SCHOLTEN 15
2 WAYLAN LOGAN 15 35
3 CLAIRE LANDON 15 122
4 JADELYN NOVAKOSKI 16 154
5 ELLI BACHAR 16 126
6 CHEYANNE AFTON 16 91
7 CARLEY UNGER 16 152
8 HOPE HARGREAVES 16 68
9 MILEY BLANZY 16 113

10 KATIE RACE 16 64

DRAG
1 MADILYN OUELETTE 17 63
2 MYA COOTER 17
3 FAITH MEYERS 17 174
4 RACHEL MEYETTE 17 163
5 TUCKER TIERNEY 17 78
6 MIKAYLA SNYDER 17 96


	SLACK

